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Schweizer Vereinsmeisterschaften Final NLA
25. - 26. März 2023, Uster

Epreuve 14 Dames, 400m Libre Cat. générale
13.04.2024 - 16:40 Liste résultats
Swiss Team Championships Records 4:07.89 Chantal Strasser Baar 28.11.1999
Swiss National Records 4:03.73 Flavia Rigamonti Debrecen (HUN) 15.12.2007

Points: FINA 2023

Rang Jg. Abk. RT Zeit Pts

1. Vanna Djakovic 05 SCU +0.71 4:11.62 776
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:33.06 31.83 250m: 2:37.02 31.73 350m: 3:41.07 32.19

100m: 1:01.23 31.71 200m: 2:05.29 32.23 300m: 3:08.88 31.86 400m: 4:11.62 30.55

2. Talia Jordan 07 LIES +0.74 4:22.14 686
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:35.65 33.20 250m: 2:42.03 32.82 350m: 3:49.13 33.73

100m: 1:02.45 32.59 200m: 2:09.21 33.56 300m: 3:15.40 33.37 400m: 4:22.14 33.01

3. Anna Pitzer 05 SVB +0.76 4:30.40 625
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:40.35 34.71 250m: 2:48.72 33.85 350m: 3:56.83 34.11

100m: 1:05.64 34.57 200m: 2:14.87 34.52 300m: 3:22.72 34.00 400m: 4:30.40 33.57

4. Loane Richard 09 RFN +0.66 4:31.04 621
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:39.50 33.66 250m: 2:47.56 33.48 350m: 3:57.02 34.62

100m: 1:05.84 34.36 200m: 2:14.08 34.58 300m: 3:22.40 34.84 400m: 4:31.04 34.02

5. Emma Milan 08 NUM +0.59 4:32.87 609
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:39.83 34.75 250m: 2:49.56 34.71 350m: 3:59.33 34.66

100m: 1:05.08 33.91 200m: 2:14.85 35.02 300m: 3:24.67 35.11 400m: 4:32.87 33.54

6. Soyala Déverin 07 AARE +0.70 4:33.60 604
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:40.64 34.90 250m: 2:50.70 34.90 350m: 4:00.04 34.74

100m: 1:05.74 34.18 200m: 2:15.80 35.16 300m: 3:25.30 34.60 400m: 4:33.60 33.56

7. Chiara Trepte 10 LIMM +0.55 4:35.02 594
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:40.69 34.90 250m: 2:49.69 34.38 350m: 4:01.40 35.91

100m: 1:05.79 34.42 200m: 2:15.31 34.62 300m: 3:25.49 35.80 400m: 4:35.02 33.62

8. Clara Sottas 06 NSG +0.72 4:35.66 590
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:40.24 34.59 250m: 2:50.25 35.08 350m: 4:01.09 35.59

100m: 1:05.65 34.29 200m: 2:15.17 34.93 300m: 3:25.50 35.25 400m: 4:35.66 34.57

9. Ave Chtaini 07 LA +0.73 4:38.16 574
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:39.95 35.23 250m: 2:50.42 35.03 350m: 4:02.56 36.18

100m: 1:04.72 34.10 200m: 2:15.39 35.44 300m: 3:26.38 35.96 400m: 4:38.16 35.60

10. Luana Gonzalez Velasquez 09 GEN +0.68 4:42.92 546
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:42.22 36.20 250m: 2:55.58 36.89 350m: 4:08.06 35.93

100m: 1:06.02 35.03 200m: 2:18.69 36.47 300m: 3:32.13 36.55 400m: 4:42.92 34.86

11. Emma Mecic 07 NSL +0.92 4:46.79 524
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:43.82 36.06 250m: 2:56.58 36.72 350m: 4:10.79 37.23

100m: 1:07.76 35.01 200m: 2:19.86 36.04 300m: 3:33.56 36.98 400m: 4:46.79 36.00

12. Lucy Della Bona 10 LYN +0.70 4:46.99 523
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:43.93 36.09 250m: 2:57.38 36.90 350m: 4:11.10 37.06

100m: 1:07.84 35.20 200m: 2:20.48 36.55 300m: 3:34.04 36.66 400m: 4:46.99 35.89


